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EVENT SALES 
EVENT S
Gannon Brousseau 
Executive Vice President 
gannon.brousseau@theCOUTUREshow.com 

Tel.: 646.668.3788 
 
Elana Cutler 
Show Manager 
elana.cutler@theCOUTUREshow.com 
Tel.: 646.668.3711 
Fax: 646.862.8785 
 
 
 
 

OVERALL EVENT LOGISTICS 
 
Genevra Rao 
Operations Director 
genevra.rao@emeraldx.com 
Overall Operations 

Jill Hickle 
Operations Director 
jill.hickle@emeraldx.com 
Villa & Private Ballrooms 
 

Maliah Vivanco 
Operations Manager 
maliah.vivanco@emeraldx.com 
Salons & Design Atelier  

 

 

Mauro Arati 
Europe/Asia 
marati@studioarati.com 

Tel.: +39.348.4444524 
Fax: +39.024.8517940 
 
Alessandra Arati  
Europe  
aarati@studioarati.com 
Tel.: +39.348.4108553  
Fax: +39.024.8517940 

 

Morgan Miller 
Sales Director 
morgan.miller@theCOUTUREshow.com 
Tel: 646.668.3708 
Fax: 646.861.4610 
 
 
Muriel Piaser 
France 
muriel@piaserconsulting.com 
+ 33.6.6285.1340 
 

 

Housing or Registration 
Maritz Global Events 
Tel: 864.641.0350 
couexh@martiz.com 


